

Believe in NM Girls 2009 Sensational Leaders, Kmazing Me Conference

Call for Career Fair Exhibitors

Building on years of successful outreach to New Mexico's teenage girls, the NM Commission on the Status of Women has developed the NM Girls Institute.

The NM Girls Institute will hold the 4th Annual *Believe in NM Girls Conference* on Friday, October 16 and Saturday, October 17, 2009 at the University of New Mexico Student Union Building. The purpose of the two day conference is to focus on girls' leadership skills and self-esteem. The girls have also specifically asked for a career fair.

WHEN

Saturday, October 17, 1009 8:00-10:30 AM

Set:-Up 7:00-8:00 AM

WHERE

UNM Student Union Ballroom

SET/UP

You will be able to drive up on the mall to unload between 7-8:00a.m. Saturday.

Exhibitors arriving after 8:00 AM will need to park and carry their materials.

PARKING

Parking at UNM is FREE in the lots.

For parking in the structure, you must pay the hourly rate.

NMGI is cannot responsible for parking.

COST \$50.00

EXHIBITORS PACKAGE

One 6' table, skirted and draped 2 chairs One 11" x17" printed sign Continental Breakfast tickets for 2

DEADLINE OCTOBER 1, 2009

Name:	Job Title:	
Organization: _		
Mailing Addres	SS:	
City:	StateZip:	
Website: (if ap	pplicable)	
Email:		-
Phone:		_
Description of (
PAYMENT:		
	EXHIBIT BOOTH SPACE \$50.00	
	Our organization will be paying via purchase order. (Please attach) Pay to: NM Commission on the Status of Women NO REFUNDS will be issued to booths who do not attend.	
Exhibit booth s	space is provided on a first-come, first-serve basis.	
Signature		

If you have any questions, please contact Kathi Brown at (505) 222-6600.

MAIL TO: NM Commission on the Status of Women 300 San Mateo Blvd. NE, Suite 101 Albuquerque, NM 87108